Nelson Community Club Box 114 Nelson, Nebraska 68961

NELSON COMMUNITY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The Nelson Community Club is proud to announce the scholarship to a Lawrence/Nelson Senior. All Lawrence/Nelson Seniors are eligible for the scholarship. The scholarship will be awarded based on community involvement. Please attach additional pages as needed. Applications should be turned in to the school counselor.

PAT AND DUANE EHLERS SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

This application also serves as the Pat and Duane Ehlers Scholarship Application. This scholarship is open to Lawrence/Nelson Seniors. The scholarship will be awarded based on involvement in the music program.

Name:_____ GPA:_____

Career Plans:_____

College You Plan to Attend:_____

List Honors & Awards:

Offices & Positions of Leadership:

Nelson Community Club

Member of the following organizations:

Activities in the Community in which you have participated, including church and volunteer activities:

Work Experiences:

Nelson Community Club

One of the criteria for the Nelson Community Club Scholarship is community involvement on part of the applicant therefore:

State generally what you feel you have done for the community of Nelson:

State generally what you feel the community of Nelson has done for you:

State how you will make an impact on the Nelson Community in the future:

The Pat and Duane Ehlers Scholarship is based on participation in music. Please list all activities/awards associated with music and drama: